



June 01, 2025

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

BSE Limited

Symbol: NYKAA

Scrip Code: 543384

Dear Sir / Madam,

Subject: Newspaper Publication

We enclose herewith copies of the Newspaper Advertisement extract pertaining to the disclosure of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and financial year ended March 31, 2025, published in the following newspapers today i.e. June 01, 2025:

- (1) Financial Express (All Editions)
- (2) The Free Press Journal (Mumbai)
- (3) Navshakti (Mumbai)

This intimation is being submitted pursuant to Regulation 30 and Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

We request you to take the above information on records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For FSN E-Commerce Ventures Limited

Neelabja Chakrabarty
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl.: As above

UFM INDUSTRIES LIMITED				
Regd. Office: Meherpur, Silchar, Assam - 788015; Phone: 03842 224822/996; Fax: 03842 241539 Email: ufmindustries@rediffmail.com; ufm.investorgrievances@gmail.com; Website: ufmindl.weebly.com; CIN: L15311AS1986PLC002539 (₹ in Lakhs)				
Extract of the Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2025				
Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2025 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2025 Audited	Quarter ended 31.03.2024 Audited	Year ended 31.03.2024 Audited
Total Income from Operations	3,235.89	14,526.58	1,742.00	9,652.02
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax and exceptional items	73.08	153.03	7.84	143.39
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax after exceptional items	73.08	153.03	7.84	143.39
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	67.35	120.43	7.84	105.23
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	70.01	123.09	8.33	105.72
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	593.26	593.26	593.26	593.26
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each)				
-Basic and Diluted (₹)	1.14	2.03	0.13	1.77
NOTES TO FINANCIAL RESULTS: 1. The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 30th May, 2025. The Statutory Auditors have carried out an audit of the above results. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website and also on the Company's website www.ufmindl.weebly.com				
 By order of the Board For UFM Industries Limited Sd/- Mahabir Prasad Jain Managing Director DIN : 00498001				
Date: 30th May, 2025 Place: Silchar				

GVK Power & Infrastructure Limited					
(In CIRP under the provisions of Insolvency & Bankruptcy Code, 2016) CIN: L74999TG2005PLC059013 Registered office: Darshak Chambers, Plot No.32, Ground Floor, Street No.1, Penderghast Road,Secunderabad – 500003, Telangana Phone No: 040-2790 2665/64; Fax: 040-2790 2665 Website: www.gvk.com; Email: sanjeevkumar.singh@gvk.com					
Statement of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2025					
(Rs. In Lakhs)					
Particulars	Quarter ended (Unaudited)			Year ended (Audited)	
	31.03.2025	31.12.2024	31.03.2024	31.03.2025	31.03.2024
Net sales / income from operations	37	38	260	150	760
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(35)	(9)	(2,201)	(32)	(1,794)
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(35)	(9)	(2,201)	(32)	(1,794)
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of share: Re 1/- each)	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792
Earnings per share (before extraordinary items)-(not annualised)					
a) Basic (in Rs.)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.14)	(0.00)	(0.11)
b) Diluted (in Rs.)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.14)	(0.00)	(0.11)
Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) -(not annualised)					
a) Basic (in Rs.)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.14)	(0.00)	(0.11)
b) Diluted (in Rs.)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.14)	(0.00)	(0.11)
Statement of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2025					
(Rs. In Lakhs)					
Particulars	Quarter ended (Unaudited)			Year ended (Audited)	
	31.03.2025	31.12.2024	31.03.2024	31.03.2025	31.03.2024
Net sales / income from operations	4,410	14,324	6,870	80,216	1,08,014
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(15,922)	(2,303)	(14,294)	3,425	21,121
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax(after Extraordinary items)	(19,537)	(2,303)	(14,294)	59,766	21,121
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of share: Re 1/- each)	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet					
Earnings per share: Basic and Diluted (before extraordinary items) -(not annualised)	(1.01)	(0.15)	(0.91)	0.22	1.34
Earnings per share: Basic and Diluted (after extraordinary items) -(not annualised)	(1.24)	(0.15)	(0.91)	3.78	1.34
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites of BSE (www.bseindia.com) or NSE (www.nseindia.com) and on the website of the company. Notes: 1.The above financial results have been taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 30, 2025.					
GVK Power & Infrastructure Limited P V Prasanna Reddy Whole Time Director					
Place: Hyderabad Date : May 30, 2025					

 KANARA CONSUMER PRODUCTS LIMITED (Formerly Known as KURLON LIMITED) (CIN : U68100KA1962PLC001443) Regd. Office : # N-301, 3rd Floor, North Block, Manipal Centre, 47 Dickenson Road, Bangalore - 560 042. Phone : 63606 92392, E-mail : secretary@manipal.com	
NOTICE OF THE 63rd ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING TO BE HELD THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING / OTHER AUDIO-VISUAL MEANS	
NOTICE is hereby given that the 63rd Annual General Meeting ("AGM") of Kanara Consumer Products Limited ("the Company") (formerly known as 'Kurlon Limited') will be held on Monday, the 23rd day of June, 2025 at 11.30 a.m. through Video Conferencing ("VC") / Other Audio-Visual Means ("OAVM") to transact the Ordinary and Special Businesses as set out in the Notice of calling 63rd AGM , in compliance with applicable provisions of Companies Act, 2013 and Rules framed thereunder and the MCA Circulars dated April 8, 2020, April 13, 2020, May 5, 2020, January 13, 2021, May 5, 2022 and September 25, 2023 (Collectively referred to as "MCA Circulars"), without the physical presence of the members at the venue. The Registered Office of the Company shall be deemed venue of the meeting.	
In compliance with the applicable Circulars, the Notice of the 63rd AGM and the Annual Report of the Company including Financial Statements for the Financial Year 2024-25 along with Board's Report, Auditor's Report and other documents required to be attached thereto, have been sent by 30th May, 2025 through electronic mode to the members of the Company whose email address are registered with the Company / Depository Participant(s). The requirements of sending physical copies of the Notice of 63rd AGM and Annual Report to the Members have been dispensed vide said MCA Circulars. The Notice of the 63rd AGM and the Annual Report of the Company for FY 2024-25 will also available on the Website of the Company at www.kacpl.com	
INSTRUCTIONS FOR REMOTE E-VOTING AND E-VOTING DURING THE AGM	
Pursuant to the provisions of Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 (as amended), Secretarial Standard No. 2 on General Meetings and the Applicable Circulars, the Company is providing facility of remote E-voting / E-voting to its Members to cast their votes electronically in respect of the business to be transacted at the AGM as set forth in the 63rd notice of AGM provided by National Securities Depository Limited (NSDL) for facilitating voting through electronic means, as the authorized agency. Members holding shares as on the Cut-off Date of 16th June 2025 , may cast their vote electronically. A person whose name is recorded in the Register of Members or in the Register of beneficial owners maintained by the depositories as on the Cut-off Date i.e. 16th June 2025 only shall be entitled to avail the facility of remote E-voting as well as voting at the AGM. The remote E-voting period commences on Friday, the 20th June 2025 (9.00 a.m. IST) and ends on Sunday, the 22nd June 2025 (5.00 p.m. IST). The remote E-voting module shall not be allowed beyond 5.00 p.m. on Sunday, the 22nd June 2025. The remote E-voting module shall be disabled by NSDL for voting thereafter.	
The manner of E-voting for shareholders holding shares in Dematerialized Mode, Physical Mode if any and for shareholders who have not registered their email addresses has been provided in the Notice. Login details for remote E-voting / E-voting at AGM has been made available to the members on their registered E-mail address. A facility of joining the AGM through VC / OAVM is available through NSDL E-voting Portal at www.evoting.nsdl.com . Members are requested to refer to the 63rd AGM Notice for details and procedure for login during the AGM. Once the vote on a resolution is cast by the shareholder, the shareholder shall not be allowed to change it subsequently. In case a person has become the Member of the Company after the dispatch of Notice but on or before the Cut-off date i.e. 16th June 2025 , he / she may obtain login ID and Password by sending a request over at evoting@nsdl.co or secretary@manipal.com in mentioning Demat Account Number / Folio Number, PAN, name and registered address. Such Members may cast their votes using the E-voting instructions, in the manner specified by the Company in the Notice of 63rd AGM . However, members who are already registered with NSDL for E-voting can use their existing User ID and Password for casting their vote through remote E-voting / E-voting at the AGM.	
The facility of E-voting shall be made available at the AGM and members attending the AGM, who have not already cast their vote, may cast their vote electronically on business(es) set forth in Notice. The members who have cast their vote by remote E-voting may attend the AGM but shall not be entitled to cast their vote(s) again at the AGM. Members holding shares in Physical Form, whose E-mail address is not registered with the Company or with their respective Depository Participant(s), may register their email address by sending a scan copy of a signed request letter mentioning Name, Folio Number, Complete address, Scanned Copy of self- attested PAN Card and any document (such as Driving Licence, Passport, Bank Statement, Aadhar) in support of the address of the Members registered with the Company, by sending an email at secretary@manipal.com and / or send letter to the Company's RTA. Members holding shares in Demat Form, can update their email address with their respective Depository Participant/s.	
The Board of Directors of the Company has appointed Mr. Deepak Sadhu, Company Secretaries, as Scrutinizer to scrutinize the E-voting procedure in a fair and transparent manner. The results shall be declared not later than forty-eight hours from conclusion of the meeting.	
For and on behalf of the Board For KANARA CONSUMER PRODUCTS LIMITED (Formerly Known as Kurlon Limited)	
Sd/- Susheela, Company Secretary.	
Date : 31-05-2025 Place : Bangalore	

CREDENT GLOBAL FINANCE LIMITED										
(Formerly Known as Oracle Credit Limited) Regd. Office: Unit No 1216, 12 th Floor, C-Wing, One BKC, G-Block, Opposite Bank of Baroda, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai-400051, MH IN Email: compliance@credentglobal.com, CIN No. L65910MH1991PLC404531										
STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 ST MARCH, 2025										
(Rs. In Lakhs) except EPS										
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		31.03.2025 (Audited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2025 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2025 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	282.16	286.75	201.13	1002.88	695.73	612.75	343.47	486.14	1277.29
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax; Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10.65	71.22	62.43	287.47	309.97	322.04	14.38	187.74	(610.95)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10.65	71.22	62.43	287.47	309.97	322.04	14.38	88.01	(610.95)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1.74	46.53	26.03	216.53	212.37	330.67	(12.14)	243.02	(673.80)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]**	(115.19)	40.32	26.03	113.25	212.37	509.44	101.60	243.02	561.41
6	Equity Share Capital	1029.22	1029.22	1029.22	1029.22	1029.22	1029.22	1029.22	1029.22	693.75
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	5407.49	5294.24	-	-	-	6247.22
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) not annualized for Quarter									
	Basic	0.00	0.09	0.06	0.50	0.47	0.64	(0.02)	0.56	(1.56)
	Diluted	0.00	0.09	0.06	0.50	0.47	0.64	(0.02)	0.56	(1.56)
NOTES: 1. The above results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 30th May, 2025. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 st March 2025, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and on company's website credentglobal.com .										
By Order of the Board For Credent Global Finance Limited Sd/- Aditya Vikram Kanoria Managing Director DIN: 67002410										
Place: Mumbai Date: 31.05.2025										

SASTASUNDAR VENTURES LIMITED										
Corporate Identity No. (CIN) - L65993WB1989PLC047002 Registered Office: Azimganj House, 2nd Floor, 7 Abanindra Nath Thakur Sarani (formerly Camac Street), Kolkata - 700 017 Phone - 033-2282 9331 • Email: investors@sastasundar.com • Website: www.sastasundarventures.com										
EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2025										
(Rs. In Lacs except for EPS)										
Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated						
	Quarter ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Year ended				
	31-Mar-25 (Audited)	31-Dec-24 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-24 (Audited)	31-Mar-25 (Audited)	31-Mar-24 (Audited)	31-Mar-24 (Audited)	31-Mar-25 (Audited)	31-Dec-24 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-24 (Audited)	31-Mar-24 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations (Net)	10.31	10.72	-	40.40	0.25	28,584.05	28,129.05	30,667.03	1,11,095.46	1,37,570.93
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before exceptional items, tax and and share of profit/(loss) of associate	(6.83)	(10.49)	(7.24)	(71.37)	(89.29)	(491.46)	(3,700.87)	501.11	(223.19)	5,567.88
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax and share of profit/(loss) of associate	(6.83)	(10.49)	(7.24)	(71.37)	(89.29)	(463.46)	(3,924.19)	501.11	(19,286.10)	5,567.88
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and share of profit/(loss) of associate	(6.83)	(10.49)	(7.24)	(71.37)	(89.29)	1,757.21	(3,779.18)	2,157.17	(13,354.30)	585.26
Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss) for the period	(10.00)	(9.97)	(3.07)	(72.98)	(88.45)	1,685.17	(3,770.29)	2,174.52	(13,399.10)	596.98
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value per share Rs.10)	3,181.05	3,181.05	3,181.05	3,181.05	3,181.05	3,181.05	3,181.05	3,181.05	3,181.05	3,181.05
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	23,999.48	24,072.46	-	-	-	63,806.05	73,056.40
Earnings per share (Basic)	(0.02)*	(0.03)*	(0.02)*	(0.22)	(0.28)	4.30*	(8.47)*	5.17*	(28.66)	2.79
Earnings per share (Diluted)	(0.02)*	(0.03)*	(0.02)*	(0.22)	(0.28)	4.30*	(8.47)*	5.17*	(28.66)	2.79
* Not annualised										
Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Annual Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's webpage at https://www.sastasundarventures.com/Pdf/Audited_Financial_Results_Standalone_and_Consolidated_31032025.pdf and can also be accessed by scanning the following Quick Response (QR) code given below. 2. Exceptional items adjusted in the statement of Profit and Loss are in accordance with INDAS Rule.										
Date : 30th May, 2025 Place : Kolkata										
For and on behalf of the Board Sastasundar Ventures Limited Banwari Lal Mittal Chairman & Managing Director DIN: 00365809										

<

MARGO FINANCE LIMITED						
CIN :L65910MH1991PLC080534						
Regd. Office : Office No. 3, Plot No. 206, Village Alle, Kumbhoj Road, Taluka: Hatkanangale, Dist. Kolhapur 416109 Maharashtra. Corporate Office: 2 nd Floor, 15/76, Old Rajinder Nagar, New Delhi 110060						
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2025						
(Amount in Lakhs except EPS)						
Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31-03-2025 Audited	31-12-2024 Unaudited	31-03-2024 Audited	31-03-2025 Audited	31-03-2024 Audited
1	Total income from operations	10.87	16.44	21.38	135.64	81.62
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax.	3.26	7.35	10.84	98.89	43.56
3	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax.	(20.79)	(4.59)	2.80	34.63	24.28
4	Total Comprehensive Income	(3,177.43)	(2,269.79)	1,875.00	(4,327.73)	10,964.13
5	Equity Share Capital	457.00	457.00	457.00	457.00	457.00
6	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic and Diluted (Not Annualised)	(0.45)	(0.10)	0.06	0.76	0.53
Notes :						
The above is an extract of the detailed financial results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid financial results is available on the website of the Company www.margofinance.com and can also be accessed at the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com.						
						
For Margo Finance Limited Sd/- Anil Kumar Jain Chairman DIN: 00086106						
Place: Mumbai Date: 30/05/2025						

LIME CHEMICALS LIMITED					
CIN: L24100MH1970PLC014842					
Regd. Office: 404/405, Neco Chamber, Sector 11, Plot No 48, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai 400614 Tel: 022-27561976; Website: www.limechem.com; Email: info@limechem.com					
STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/YEAR ENDED 31/03/2025					
(Rs. In lakhs)					
PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			Year ended	
	31/03/2025 Audited	31-12-2024 Unaudited	31-03-2024 Audited	31-03-2025 Audited	31-03-2024 Audited
Total income from operations (net)	213.41	2674.57	241.15	1027.59	1085.13
Net Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	5.86	6.35	-10.18	22.13	-48.57
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items	5.86	6.35	-10.79	22.13	-49.18
Other Comprehensive Income	-0.61	-0.49	-0.53	-2.08	-1.97
Net profit for the period/ year	5.25	5.86	-11.32	20.05	-51.15
Equity Share Capital	650.47	650.47	650.47	650.47	650.47
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)				-456.24	-476.28
Earnings Per Share not on annualized basis (for continuing and discontinued operations) (of Rs. 10 each)					
· Basic	0.08	0.09	-0.15	0.31	-0.76
· Diluted	0.08	0.09	-0.15	0.31	-0.76
Note:					
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.limechem.com					
2. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian accounting Standards) Rules 2015 and relevant amendment thereafter.					
For LIME CHEMICALS LIMITED Ahmed H. Dawoodani Managing Director DIN: 00934276					
Place: Navi Mumbai Date: May 30, 2025					

ORGANIC COATINGS LIMITED					
CIN No: L24220MH1965PLC013187					
Regd. Office : Unit No 405, Atlanta Estate Premises Co-Op.Soc. Ltd. Vitth Bhatti, Goregaon (East), MUMBAI - 400 063. Website: www.organiccoatingsltd.com Email ID for Investor's Grievances - organiccoatingsltd@organiccoatingsltd.com					
STATEMENT OF AUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31st MARCH, 2025					
(Rs. In Lakhs, except for Earning Per Share)					
SI No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31st March, 2025	Year Ended 31st March, 2025	Quarter ended 31st March, 2024	Year Ended 31st March, 2024
		*(Audited)	(Audited)	*(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	635.17	2,900.45	904.60	2,689.91
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items*)	(77.57)	(210.23)	22.41	(47.35)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period Before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items*)	(77.57)	(210.23)	22.41	(47.35)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items*)	(77.57)	(210.23)	22.41	(47.35)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period(after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax))	(82.86)	(215.51)	20.54	(49.22)
6	Equity Share Capital	997.46	997.46	767.46	767.46
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year		(855.15)		(835.13)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	(i) Basic:	(0.78)	(2.11)	0.29	(0.62)
	(ii) Diluted:	(0.78)	(2.11)	0.29	(0.62)
Note:					
1) *The figures of current quarter and quarter ended 31st March, 2024 are the balancing figures between audited figures of the full financial year ended 31st March, 2025 and 31st March, 2024 respectively and the published year to date figures upto third quarter ended 31st December, 2024 and 31st December, 2023, respectively, which were subjected to limited review.					
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Financial Results filed with BSE Ltd. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website : www.organiccoatingsltd.com					
3) *Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules.					
					
For & on behalf of the Board For Organic Coatings Limited Sd/- Ajay R. Shah Whole Time Director and CFO DIN: 00011763					
Place: Mumbai Date: 30/05/2025					

BHARAT AGRI FERT & REALTY LTD											
Regd Office : Hubtown Solaris, 301, N.S.Phadke Marg, Andheri-East, Mumbai - 400069 • CIN- L24100MH1985PLC036547											
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2025											
(Rs in lakhs)											
Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended							
	31-03-2025	31-12-2024	31-03-2024	31-03-2025	31-03-2024						
	Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited						
Total Income from Operations (net)	1222.55	702.38	1208.34	3264.55	3128.28						
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	374.72	(155.40)	497.61	(92.13)	(120.15)						
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and after Exceptional Items)	374.72	(155.40)	532.97	(92.13)	(324.50)						
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	426.82	(103.36)	546.60	91.53	(320.21)						
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	489.28	(73.39)	533.85	136.00	(337.96)						
Equity Share Capital	528.55	528.55	528.55	528.55	528.55						
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)											
a) Basic	0.81	(0.20)	0.97	0.17	(0.61)						
b) Diluted	0.81	(0.20)	0.97	0.17	(0.61)						
1 The above Audited results for the quarter ended March 31, 2025 have been reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 30th, 2025											
2 The expansion of Anchavjo Resort from 80 to 250 rooms, focused on positioning the property as a premium destination wedding venue, is underway. The project, estimated at ₹100 crore, is being executed under the MTC Tourism Policy 2024 and is scheduled for completion by FY 2026–2027.											
3 The government has increased the fertilizer subsidy by ₹ 2,142 per metric ton effective from April 1, 2025. Additionally, a Memorandum of Understanding (MoU) has been signed with GFL for a marketing arrangement covering 25,000 metric tons for FY 2025–2026. This initiative is expected to generate revenue of approximately ₹40 crore.											
4 Our Wembley-60 high-rise residential project, the tallest tower in Majiwada, Thane, has received a positive market response. As of March 31, 2025, approximately 15% (457 units) of the inventory up to the 35th floor, as approved under TMC's commencement certificate (CC), has been booked. The customer simultaneously receives and consumes the benefits provided by the Company's performance as the Company performs; or											
i. The Company's performance creates or enhances an asset that the customer controls as the asset is created or enhanced; or											
ii. The Company's performance does not create an asset with an alternative use to the Company and an entity has an enforceable right to payment for performance completed to date.											
For performance obligations where any one of the above conditions are not met, revenue is recognised at the point in time at which the performance obligation is satisfied.											
Revenue is recognised either at point of time or over a period of time based on the conditions in the contracts with customers. The Company determines the performance obligations associated with the contract with customers at contract inception and also determine whether they satisfy the performance obligation over time or at a point in time.											
5 The company has converted its entire 120-acre land located at Wada to non-agricultural (NA) status in preparation for the development and execution of various upcoming international projects in logistics, infrastructure, hospitality, and related sector.											
6 The Company entered into a Memorandum of Understanding (MoU) with Greenstar Fertilizers Limited, in the ordinary course of business, to act as the marketer for the sale of Single Super Phosphate (SSP) manufactured by M/s Bharat Agri Fert & Realty Limited in the state of Maharashtra, under the company's name, for the period from 1st April 2025 to 31st March 2026.											
7 Figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2025 and 31st March, 2024 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full years and the unaudited figures of the nine months ended 31st December respectively.											
8 Sub Judice matter:											
(i) The Company has informed that, certain matters are sub judice as at 31st March 2025. The summary in brief is as under:											
<table><tr><th>Sr No</th><th>Particulars</th></tr><tr><td>1</td><td>Non provision of short receipt of TDR- Refer to point ii. Below</td></tr><tr><td>2</td><td>Maintenance Charges payable- Refer to point iii. Below</td></tr></table>						Sr No	Particulars	1	Non provision of short receipt of TDR- Refer to point ii. Below	2	Maintenance Charges payable- Refer to point iii. Below
Sr No	Particulars										
1	Non provision of short receipt of TDR- Refer to point ii. Below										
2	Maintenance Charges payable- Refer to point iii. Below										
(ii) In respect of the paragraph a) s.no.1 above: The Company has made payment for the purpose of purchase of Transferable Developments Rights (TDR) from M/s Hubtown Limited (erstwhile Akriti City Limited) on 19/09/2014 for a sum aggregating to Rs.9.66 Crores. The Company has informed that, TDR is transferred in its name and it has received short TDR for area 332.180 sq. mtrs, aggregating to Rs.1.16 Crores. The Company has filed a case in NCLT, the Company has not made any provision for short TDR for area 332.180 sq. mtrs, aggregating to Rs.1.16 Crores as at 31st March 2025.											
(iii) In respect of the paragraph a) s.no.2 above: The Company has purchased office from M/s Hubtown Limited and maintenance charges were payable to M/s Hubtown Solaris Maintenance Private Limited. As the Company has received short TDR as mentioned in point s.no. a) i. above, the Company has filed a counter claim against M/s Hubtown Limited and M/s Hubtown Solaris Maintenance Private Limited. In view of this, the Company has not provided liability on account of maintenance charges payable Rs.0.33 Crores.											
9 The figures for the previous periods have been re-grouped/re-arranged wherever considered necessary.											
For Bharat Agri Fert & Realty Ltd											
Sd/-											
Yogendra D Patel											
Chairman & Mg.Director											
Place : Mumbai											
Date : 31/05/2025											
											

विशेष सर्वसाधारण सभेची सूचना	
गोगाव सिद्धार्थ नगर सहकारी गृहनिर्माण संस्था मर्यादित	
नोंदणी क्र. बी.ओ.एम./एच.एस.जी./८११०/१९८४	
विशेष सर्वसाधारण सभेची सूचना	
उपरोक्त संस्थेच्या सर्व सभासदांना कळविण्यात येते की, आपल्या गृहनिर्माण संस्थेची विशेष सर्वसाधारण सभा रविवार दिनांक ८ जून २०२५ रोजी सकाळी ठीक १०:३० वाजता आर- ९, संस्थेच्या हॉल / आवारात, महागणपती मंदिर मार्गे, सिद्धार्थ नगर रोड नं. १४, गोगाव (पश्चिम), मुंबई - ४०० १०४, येथे खालील विषयावर विचारविनिमय करून निर्णय घेण्यासाठी बोलाविण्यात येत आहे. तरी सभासदांना सभेस वेळेवर उपस्थित राहावे ही विनंती.	
सभेपुढील विषय: दिनांक २०.०३.२०२५ रोजी झालेल्या विशेष सर्वसाधारण सभेचे सर्वानुमते मंजूर झालेले ठराव महाकांडे पत्राद्वारे पाठविण्यात आले होते त्यावर महाडाने घेतलेली भूमिका, त्याबाबतची सविस्तर चर्चा व निर्णय.	
मुंबई: कार्यकारी मंडळाच्या आदेशावरून श्री. मकरंद रा. परब (सचिव)	
दिनांक : ०१/०६/२०२५.	
विशेष सूचना :- १) गणसंख्येअभावी सभा तहकुब झाल्यास ती सभा त्याच ठिकाणी अर्घ्या तासानंतर घेण्यात येईल, त्या सभेस गणसंख्येचे बंधन राहणार नाही.	
२) सभेस येताना सभासदांनी ओळखपत्र सोबत घेऊन येणे.	
३) सभासद / किंवा सहयोगी सभासद यापैकी एकालाच सभागृहात प्रवेश मिळेल.	

SRM e-Tender Notice No. T-08 (1 st call)					
MAHATRANSCO Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Co. Ltd. MSETCL invites online bids for following e-tender. The Tender details are available at https://srmetender.mahatransco.in					
SRM Tender No.	Particulars of tender	Estimated cost & EMD Amount	Download of Tender Document	Due date	Technical & Commercial bid opening
CE/Zone/Amt/TF/ Aug/25-26/T-08 1st call	Life Extension Scheme (LES) for 'replacement of existing R C C structures by galvanized lattice type structures' at various EHV substations under EHV O&M Circle, Amravati.	4,47,35,994 & EMD Amount Rs. 4,47,360/-	From 28.05.2025 to 12.06.2025 (23:59hrs)	12.06.2025 upto 23.59 Hrs	13.06.2025, 11:00 hrs. & 13.06.2025, 15:00 hrs. resp. (If possible).
RfX 7000036555					
Contact No:- The O/o, The Chief Engineer, EHVPCO&M, Zone Amravati-0721-2669030. The payment of Tender fee by online only & EMD by online or in the form of BG. --sd-- CHIEF ENGINEER, EHV PCO&M ZONE, AMRAVATI					

<

THAKKERS GROUP LIMITED (Formerly Known as ASIAN FOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED) Regd. Office : 7,THAKKERS NEAR NEHARU GARDEN NASHIK - 422001						
Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2025. CIN : L70100MH1968PLC013919						
(Figures are Rupees in Lacs except EPS)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter Ended on 31/03/2025 (Audited)	For the Quarter Ended on 31/12/2024 (Unaudited)	For the Quarter Ended on 31/03/2024 (Audited)	For the Year Ended on 31/03/2025 (Audited)	For the Year Ended on 31/03/2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	871.88	490.67	455.30	2245.15	876.78
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	347.71	138.11	141.83	783.11	390.32
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	347.71	138.11	141.83	783.11	390.32
4	Equity Share Capital	158.33	158.33	158.33	158.33	158.33
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	5815.20	5467.49	5032.09	5815.20	5032.09
6	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of 10/- each)					
	Basic	21.96	8.72	12.62	49.46	24.65
	Diluted	21.96	8.72	12.62	49.46	24.65
7	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of 10/- each)					
	Basic	21.96	8.72	12.62	49.46	24.65
	Diluted	21.96	8.72	12.62	49.46	24.65
Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website : www.bseindia.com						
Place : Nashik Dated : 30th May, 2025				GAURAV JITENDRA THAKKER Director (DIN-01587854)		

गार्बी फिनवेस्ट लिमिटेड

सीआयएस - एल६१००एलएच१६२ पीएलसी१५८४४

नोट. का. : शुभम सेंटर १, ए विंग कार्यालय क्र. ५०२, ५ का मजला, बी अँड जी च्या फ्लोर, (बसस्टॉप), अंधेरी पूर्व, मुंबई ४०० ०११.

ई-मेल : garbinvest@gmail.com वेबसाईट : www.gdli.in

शुद्धीपत्र

मे. गार्बी फिनवेस्टच्या एएफआर जाहिरातीमध्ये, जे कोडिंगवापर प्रकाशित झाले होते, दुर्दैवाने हे ब्यूआर स्कॅन करून ते मिळवता येईल.



या गैरसोयी बद्दल क्षमयत्

गार्बी फिनवेस्ट लि. करिता
कुपा शंकर महावर
व्यवस्थापकिय संचालक
डीआयएल - ०११५८६६८

State Bank of India

स्टेट बँक ऑफ इंडिया - होम लोन सेंटर, बोरीवली पश्चिम (१५५४५) एलिंगट कॉर्र, गुरु तपस्या सीएचएस लि., ६२०/४, न्यु सुवर्ण हास्टिल्ट, कस्तूर पार्क, सिंगोली रोड, बोरीवली पश्चिम - ४०००९२
दूर - ०२२-२९६८७५२८/५२७ ईमेल आयडी - raccp.borivali@sbi.co.in
होम लोन सेंटर: एमआयडीसी अंधेरी, पहिला मजला, बुटीआय इमारत, गुगा पराडाईज हॉटेलच्या मागे, मरोड, प्लॉट क्र. १२, रोड क्र. ९, अंधेरी (पु), मुंबई - ४०००९३

(नियम ८ (१)) कब्जा सूचना (स्थावर मिळकतीकरिता)

ज्याअर्बी, निम्नस्वाक्षरीकारांनी स्टेट बँक ऑफ इंडियाचे प्राधिकृत अधिकारी या नात्याने सिक्स्युरिटायझेशन अँड रिकन्स्ट्रक्शन ऑफ फायनान्शियल असेटस् अँड एफोर्समेंट ऑफ सिक्स्युरिटी इंस्ट्रुमेंट्स अक्ट, २००२ अन्वये आणि कलम १३(१२) सहवाचता सिक्स्युरिटी इंस्ट्रुमेंट (एफोर्समेंट) रुल्स, २००२ च्या नियम ३ अन्वये प्राप्त अधिकारांचा वापर करून मागणी सूचना जारी करून कर्जदार यांना खालील नमुदमामणे पुढील व्याजासह सूचनांमधील नमुद रकमेची परतफेड सदा सूचनेच्या प्राप्तीच्या तारखेपासून ६० दिवसांत करण्यास सांगितले होते.
कर्जदार रकमेची परतफेड करण्यात असमर्थ ठरल्याने, याद्वारे खालील नमुद कर्जदार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनतेला सूचना देण्यात येते की, निम्नस्वाक्षरीकारांनी येथे खाली वर्णन केलेल्या मिळकतीचा कब्जा त्यांना सदा अनेकट्या कलम १३(४) सहवाचता सदा रुल्सच्या नियम ८ आणि ९ अन्वये प्राप्त अधिकारांचा वापर करून दिनांक १०/०२/२०२५ रोजीस घेतात.
विशेषतः कर्जदार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनतेला याद्वारे इशारा देण्यात येतो की, मिळकतीशी व्यवहार करू नये आणि मिळकतीशी केलेला कोणताही व्यवहार हा स्टेट बँक ऑफ इंडिया यांस येथे खालील खात्यासमोरील नमुद रकम आणि त्यावरील पुढील व्याज या रकमेसाठी भाराअर्धीन राहील :

अ. क्र.	खाते क्र.	तारण मर्यादे वर्णन	धक्कीत रकम	मागणी सूचनेची तारीख
१.	४२८३१३५९४२८	फर्लट क्र. ५०२, पाचव्या मजल्यावर, "पेटेल माउंट" (एलआयबी-१ ची पूर्वीची इमारत बी-१) या इमारतीत, कोकण बसाहल को-ऑप. हाऊसिंग सोसायटी लि.), विरगाणवर, बिल्ड कॉलेजसमोर, कल्याण पश्चिम, ठाणे - ४२१३०१	०३,१२,२०२४ रोजीसप्रमाणे रु. ६७,४८,०७४/- अधिक प्रभार	०३-१२-२०२४
२.	४२३११२०८३७१/४२३२२४५०४५३	फर्लट क्र. २०२, २रा मजला, दश ऑफसेट को-ऑफसेटिङ हाऊसिंग सोसायटी, खातकन आजी रोड, विक्रम बुक इंग्रोज्या जळव, ठाणे, महाराष्ट्र - ४००६०१	०३,१२,२०२४ रोजीसप्रमाणे रु. ५७,८२,६२३/- अधिक प्रभार	०३-१२-२०२४

तारण मतेच्या भरण्याकरिता उपलब्ध वेळेच्या संदर्भातमध्ये अनेकट्या कलम १३ च्या उप-कलम (८) च्या तारुदीकडे कर्जदारांचे लक्ष वेधून घेतले जात आहे.

दिनांक : २६.०५.२०२५, ठिकाण: ठाणे/कल्याण

सही /-
प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, स्टेट बँक ऑफ इंडिया

महिन्द्वा फायनान्स

फिक्स्ड डिपॉजिट
क्रिसिल रेटिंग - एएए/स्थिर
इंडिया रेटिंग - आयएनडी एएए/स्थिर
सर्वोच्च सुरक्षितता दर्शवते

समृद्धी योजना (५ कोटी पर्यंत)

किमान रकम	संचयित योजना		
	कालावधी (महिने)	दैन्य रकम (₹)	व्याज द. सा. * ± %
	१२	५३५५	७.१०%
	२४	५७७३	७.४५%
	३६	६११६	७.३५%
	४८	६६४०	७.३५%

विना संचयित योजना \$				
कालावधी (महिने)	व्याज द. सा. *# (मासिक)	व्याज द. सा. *# (तिमाही)	व्याज द. सा. *# (सहमाही)	व्याज द. सा. *# (वार्षिक)
१२	६.९०%	६.९०%	७.००%	७.१०%
२४	७.२०%	७.२५%	७.३०%	७.४५%
३६	७.१०%	७.२५%	७.२०%	७.३५%
४८	७.१०%	७.२५%	७.२०%	७.३५%
६०	७.१०%	७.२५%	७.२०%	७.३५%
किमान रकम	₹ ५०,०००+		₹ २५,०००+	

धनवृद्धी योजना (५ कोटी पर्यंत)

किमान रकम	संचयित योजना \$		
	कालावधी (महिने)	दैन्य रकम (₹)	व्याज द. सा.*\$
	१५	५४७३	७.४५%
	३०	५९७४	७.३५%
	४२	६४१३	७.३५%

विना संचयित योजना \$				
कालावधी (महिने)	व्याज द. सा. *# (मासिक)	व्याज द. सा. *# (तिमाही)	व्याज द. सा. *# (सहमाही)	व्याज द. सा. *# (वार्षिक)
१५	७.२०%	७.२५%	७.३०%	७.४५%
३०	७.२०%	७.२५%	७.२०%	७.३५%
४२	७.२०%	७.२५%	७.२०%	७.३५%
किमान रकम	₹ ५०,०००+		₹ २५,०००+	

वरील व्याज दर १ जून २०२५ पासून अंमलात येतील.
टोप :

- * जेष्ठ नागरिकांनी समृद्धी योजनेसाठी दरसाल ०.२५% अधिक व्याज दर व धनवृद्धी योजनेसाठी दरसाल ०.१०% अधिक व्याज दर मिळेल.
- † कर्मचारी /कर्मचाऱ्यांच्या नातेवाईकांना आणि सेवानिवृत्त कर्मचाऱ्यांना / सेवानिवृत्त कर्मचाऱ्यांच्या नातेवाईकांना रुपये ५ कोटी ठेवीपर्यंत दरसाल ०.३५% इतका वाढीव दर मिळेल (महिन्द्वा समुदायाचा सर्व कंपन्यांचे कर्मचारी).
- ‡ सरकारी मान्यताप्राप्त नातेदंबांच्या पुराव्याची पूर्तता करणारी कागदपत्रे सादर करावीत. कर्मचारी दुसऱ्या क्रमांकाचा अर्जदार असावा. धनवृद्धी डिपॉजिटच्या कुठल्याही योजनेसाठी ०.३५% वाढीव दर लागू नाही.
- ५ कोटी पेक्षा अधिक समृद्धी ठेवीसाठी ०.२५ % आणि ०.३५% वाढीव दर लागू नाही.
- # विना संचयित व्याज : पनपरीपत्र / पनपरीपत्री द्वारा दिले जाईल, सहमाही व्याज ३० सप्टेंबर आणि ३१ मार्च रोजी तिमाही व्याज ३० जून, ३० सप्टेंबर, ३१ डिसेंबर आणि ३१ मार्च, वार्षिक व्याज ३१ मार्च आणि मासिक व्याज महिन्याच्या शेवटच्या तारखेला दिले जाईल.
- \$ वार्षिक संचयी - विना संचयी व्याज वर काढत करण्यापूर्वी एकत्रित आहे.
- समृद्धी व धनवृद्धी संचयित आणि विना संचयित ठेवी अर्ब प्रत्यक्षरित्या किंवा ऑनलाईन पद्धतीने भरले जाऊ शकतात.
- ५ कोटी वरील बल्क मुद्रते देव दर वारंवार बदलण्याच्या अर्धीन आहे आणि लागू दर आम्हाच्या वेबसाइटवर वेळोवेळी प्रकाशित केले जातील. ठेवीदारांनी गुंतवणूक करताना दर तपशील तपासण्याची विनंती केली जाते
- महिन्द्वा फायनान्स मुद्रत ठेवीमध्ये १२ महिने ते ६० महिन्यांच्या कालावधीसाठी कंपनीकडून मोठ्या प्रमाणात ठेवी स्वीकारल्या जातील.
- ५ कोटीपर्यंतच्या सार्वजनिक आणि उद्देश मंडळात ठेवीच्या नूतनीकरणवार ०.०५% अतिरिक्त व्याज दर लागू होईल.

महिन्द्वा अँड महिन्द्वा फायनान्शियल सर्व्हिसेस लिमिटेड

कंपनी ओळख क्रमांक : **L65921MH1991PLC059642**

नोदणीकृत कार्यालय : गेटवे बिल्डिंग, अपोलो बंदर, मुंबई ४०० ००१, भारत.

एफडी प्रक्रिया केंद्र

नंबर ३७ आणि ३८, ४था मजला, एएसव्ही रामण्णा टॉवर्स, वेंकटनाययणा रोड, टी नगर, चेन्नई, तामिळनाडू - ६०००१७.

बोर्ड लाईन क्रमांक : ०२२-६६५२३५००, टोल फ्री नंबर : १८००२६६९२६६

(सोमवार ते शुक्रवार सकाळी ९.०० ते सायंकाळी ५.००) ई मेल : *** fixeddeposit@mahindrafinance.com**

तपशीलवार अटी आणि नियमांसाठी कृपया दिनांक २३ जुलै २०२४ रोजी दिली प्रेस जर्नल मध्ये इंग्रजीत आणि नवशक्ति वृत्तपत्रातील मराठीत प्रकाशित झालेली फिक्स्ड डिपॉजिट जाहिरात वाचावी.

वरील अद्यावत व्याज दर १ जून, २०२५ पासून अंमलात येतील.

अधिक माहितीसाठी आमच्या www.mahindrafinance.com व्हा वेबसाईटला भेट द्या.

AVI PRODUCTS INDIA LIMITED (CIN No.: L24200MH1989PLC050913) Regd Office : 110, Manish Ind Estate No.4, Navghar Road, Vasai (East), Dist : Palghar - 401210. Email : aviphotochem@gmail.com , Website : www.aviphoto.in Tel : 8591108755					
AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2025 (Rs. In Lakhs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31-03-2025 (Audited)	31-12-2024 (Unaudited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	170.94	124.28	121.88	496.73
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3.31	(3.19)	11.44	7.18
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3.31	(3.19)	11.44	7.18
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2.27	(3.09)	9.66	5.37
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2.27	(3.09)	9.66	5.37
6.	Equity Share Capital	330.68	330.68	330.68	330.68
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	378.93	388.53	373.56	378.93
8.	Basic & diluted Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.07	(0.09)	0.29	0.16
Notes :					
1. The Turnover and Income of the Quarter and Year ended details are as follows:					
	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-12-2023 (Unaudited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)
a)	Turnover (Rs. In Lakhs)	170.94	124.28	121.88	496.73
b)	Net Profit/Loss after tax (Rs. In Lakhs)	2.27	(3.09)	9.66	5.37
c)	Basic & diluted Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.07	(0.09)	0.29	0.16
2. The above is an extract of detailed format of the Standalone Audited Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The above Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors held on 30th May 2025. The full format of the Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the company's website (www.aviphoto.in) and can also be accessed by scanning the QR code given below:					
Place: Vasai Dated: May 30, 2025				For AVI Products India Limited Sd/- : Avinash Dhirajlal Vora Managing Director - DIN: 02454059	

ऑर्गॅनिक कोटिंग्स लि.
(सीआयएस : एल२४२२०एमएच११६४पीएलसी०१३१८७)

नोदणीकृत कार्यालय : युनिट नं. ४०५, अँडलाटा इस्टेट प्रिमायसेस ब्लॉक-ऑप. सो. लि., वॉटर भट्टी, गोरगाव (पूर्व), मुंबई - ४०००६३ वेबसाईट : www.organiccoatingsltd.com
गुंतवणुकरांच्या तक्रारीसाठी ई-मेल आयडी - organiccoatingsltd@organiccoatingsltd.com

३१ मार्च, २०२५ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि वर्षासाठी लेखापरिक्षित निष्कर्षांचे विवरण
(प्रती सभाभाग प्रामां खेरीज रु. लाखात)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही ३१ मार्च २०२५ *(लेखापरिक्षित)	संपलेले वर्ष ३१ मार्च २०२५ (लेखापरिक्षित)	संपलेली तिमाही ३१ मार्च २०२४ *(लेखापरिक्षित)	संपलेले वर्ष ३१ मार्च २०२४ (लेखापरिक्षित)
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	६३१.१७	२,१००.४५	१०४.६०	२,६८९.९१
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (कर, अपवादाल्मक आणि/किंवा अन्य साधारण बाबींनुषी*)	(७७.५७)	(२१०.२३)	२२.४१	(४७.३५)
३	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (अपवादाल्मक आणि/किंवा अन्य साधारण बाबींनंतर*)	(७७.५७)	(२१०.२३)	२२.४१	(४७.३५)
४	कालावधीसाठी करीतर निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (अपवादाल्मक आणि/किंवा अन्य साधारण बाबींनंतर*)	(७७.५७)	(२१०.२३)	२२.४१	(४७.३५)
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसाधारणक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा / (तोटा) (करीतर) आणि इतर सर्वसाधारणक उत्पन्न (करीतर) धरून)	(८२.८६)	(२१५.५१)	२०.५४	(४९.२२)
६	समभाग भांडवल	९९७.४६	९९७.४६	७६७.४६	७६७.४६
७	मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरिक्षित तारखेबंदीत दाखवल्याप्रमाणे राखीव (परमुल्यांकित राखीव वगळून)		(८५५.१५)		(८३५.१३)
८	प्रती समभाग प्रामां (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- चे) (अखंडित आणि खंडीत कामकाजासाठी)				
	मूलभूत :	(०.७८)	(२.११)	०.२९	(०.६२)
	सोमिश्रित :	(०.७८)	(२.११)	०.२९	(०.६२)

टीपा :

१) चालू तिमाही आणि ३१ मार्च, २०२४ रोजी संपलेली तिमाहीच्या आकडेवारी हा अनुक्रमे ३१ मार्च, २०२५ आणि ३१ मार्च, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या संपूर्ण आर्थिक वर्षांच्या लेखापरिक्षित आकडेवारी आणि अनुक्रमे ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२४ व ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही पर्यंत प्रकाशित तारखेपर्यंत वर्षांच्या आकडेवारी दरम्यान लौलानिक आकडेवारी आहेत, ज्या मर्यादित पुनर्विलोकनाच्या अर्धीन आहेत.

२) वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेवा (लिस्टिंग अँड अदर डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत बीएसई लि., कडे सादर केलेल्या वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशिलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्स्चेंजची वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com) आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट : www.organiccoatingsltd.com वर उपलब्ध आहे.

३) * अपवादाल्मक आणि/किंवा अन्यसाधारण बाबी इंड-एलएस रुस नुसार का आणि तोटा पत्रकात समायोजित केल्या आहेत.

संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने आणि साठी
ऑर्गॅनिक कोटिंग्स लिमिटेड साठी
सही / -
अजय आर. शार
पूर्ण वेळ संचालक आणि सीएफओ
डीआयएल-०००११७६३



ठिकाण : मुंबई
दिनांक : ३०.०५.२०२५

BHARAT AGRI FERT & REALTY LTD Regd Office : Hibtown Solaris, 301, N.S.Phadke Marg, Andheri-East, Mumbai - 400069 • CIN: L24100MH1985PLC036547					
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2025					
(Rs in lakhs)					
Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
	31-03-2025	31-12-2024	31-03-2024	31-03-2025	31-03-2024
	Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited
Total Income from Operations (net)	1222.55	702.38	1208.34	3264.55	3126.28
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	374.72	(155.40)	497.61	(92.13)	(120.15)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and after Exceptional Items)	374.72	(155.40)	532.97	(92.13)	(324.50)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	426.82	(103.36)	546.60	91.53	(320.21)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	489.28	(73.39)	533.85	136.00	(337.96)
Equity Share Capital	528.55	528.55	528.55	528.55	528.55
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
a) Basic	0.81	(0.20)	0.97	0.17	